é Alabama State Nurses Associ

Mock Trial Event
April 29,2026 .

08:00 AM to 4:15 PM CT

07:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:10 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
02:00 PM
02:30 PM
03:00 PM
03:15PM
04:00 PM
04:15 PM

A

Stovehouse e Huntsville

Mock Trial Agenda 2026

Registration
Welcome
Protecting Nurses
Mock Trial Part |
Break

Mock Trial Part Il
Lunch on your own
Mock Trial Part Il
Break

Closing Arguments
Vote

Discussion Q&A
Online Evaluations

Adjourn

The Belle at Stovehouse
Nathan White

Barnes Heyward, Siniard Law
Samford Mock Trial Team
Refreshments Available
Mock Trial Team
Stovehouse Restaurant Row
Samford Mock Trial Team
Refreshments Available
Mock Trial Team

Attendees - Jury

Judge Dennis O’Dell
Attendees per QR code
Cheryl Manjengwa

and Margo Craig

*Attendees must be present in person to cast their vote and submit

their evaluation in order to receive CE credits.



