



Alabama State Nurses Association

Mock Trial Event

April 29, 2026

08:00 AM to 4:15 PM CT

Stovehouse • Huntsville

D1

Mock Trial Agenda 2026

07:00 AM	Registration	The Belle at Stovehouse
08:00 AM	Welcome	Nathan White
08:10 AM	Protecting Nurses	Barnes Heyward, Siniard Law
09:00 AM	Mock Trial Part I	Samford Mock Trial Team
10:00 AM	Break	Refreshments Available
10:15 AM	Mock Trial Part II	Mock Trial Team
11:30 AM	Lunch on your own	Stovehouse Restaurant Row
12:45 PM	Mock Trial Part III	Samford Mock Trial Team
02:00 PM	Break	Refreshments Available
02:30 PM	Closing Arguments	Mock Trial Team
03:00 PM	Vote	Attendees - Jury
03:15 PM	Discussion Q&A	Judge Dennis O'Dell
04:00 PM	Online Evaluations	Attendees per QR code
04:15 PM	Adjourn	Cheryl Manjengwa and Margo Craig

*Attendees must be present in person to cast their vote and submit
their evaluation in order to receive **CE credits**.